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UI 2020 Call for Abstracts 

Share Your Expertise at UI 2020 

 

The leadership committee for Underwater Intervention 2020 (UI 2020) has issued a call for abstracts for those 

interested in presenting at the preeminent event for the underwater operations industry. UI 2020 will take place 

February 4-6, 2020, at the Morial Convention Center in New Orleans, Louisiana. 

 

Our goal is to develop a compelling educational and technical program with all our attendees in mind. Our Track 

Leaders want to hear from you regarding your insight and expertise with respect to the following tracks: 

 

TRACK TRACK LEADER CONTACT 

Commercial Diving Steve Pratt, J.F. Brennan Company spratt@jfbrennan.com 

Manned Submersibles Will Kohnen, Hydrospace Group wkohnen@hydrospacegroup.com 

Marine Education/Academia Jill Zande, MATE Center jzande@marinetech.org 

Remotely Operated Vehicles Doug Hernandez, BP Doug.Hernandez@bp.com 

Survey & Mapping Jami Cheramie, Oceaneering Survey Services jcheramie@oceaneering.com 

Unmanned Untethered Vehicles Justin Manley, Just Innovation jmanley@mit.edu 

Young Entrepreneurs Marybeth Gilliam, Greensea mbgilliam@greenseainc.com 

Think Tank Gary Kane, Project Consulting Services gkane@projectconsulting.com 

 

To submit an abstract, please click the following link and follow the prompts. UI Program Portal The deadline 

to submit abstracts is September 15, 2019. If you have any questions, please feel to reach any of the track leaders 

directly 

 

UI 2020 is the premier event for the entire underwater operations industry.  Through compelling education, 

thought provoking interaction and engagement, UI 2020 will draw the industry’s leaders from across the country 

and around the globe for 3 days of networking, thought sharing and relationship building.  Details at 

www.underwaterintervention.com 
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